Abrasives9
251
Contents
9
Winnerflex Standard Cutting & Grinding Discs
	 Flat Cutting Discs	 252
	 Depressed Centre Cutting Discs	 252
	 Flat Super Thin Cutting Discs	 252

stainless steel
ADVANTAGES
zx	 Economic
zx	 Long life
Flat Super Thin Cutting Discs EN 12413
Depressed Centre Grinding Discs EN 12413
T: +44 (0)1942 719930  I  E: sales@swp.uk.net  I  W: specialisedwelding.co.uk
Ab
ra
si
ve
s
253
Coned Flap Discs EN 13743
Part No. Width (mm) Length (mm) Grit Qty
SB10-60 10 330 60 10
SB10-80 10 330 80 10
SB10-120 10 330 120 10
SB10L-60 10 600 60 10
SB10L-80 10 600 80 10
SB10L-120 10 600 120 10
SB20-60 20 520 60 10
SB20-80 20 520 80 10
SB20-120 20 520 120 10
Part No. Abrasive (mm) Pad (mm) Height (mm) Thread Grits Qty